
TITUS COUNTY TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied

with for the monthly reports of the Titus County Treasurer, Titus County, Texas for the month of June,

2019, which have been submitted to Commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for Titus

County combined funds on this date is S20,989,631.88

Submitted by

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, June 1 , 2079

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNW.'UDGE

/)) 'z1zla

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #3

COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR f2

SCO COMMISSIONER PR #4

DATE APPROVED: Ju 20t9
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DATE 06/O1/2019 11t3\ COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM,'UNE TO .'UNE GEL1O3 PAGE 1

ACCOUNT NAI{E
BEGINNING

CASH BAIANCE
CASH

RECEI PTS
clsH

DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING

CASH BAIANCE

2019 010 OENERAL COUI{TY FUND
.ruRY JP#1 C-O-H
.IURy !rP)2 C-O-I
cp eLER( c-o-B
.,'I'RY CD. CI.ERI(

^rP*1 C-O-H
lAX A/C CISH ON HAND
PET5I CASH JP*1
PETTY CASH- CO CLERK
irPfl
CASH IN BANX
crB-cDs
JI'V FROB ACCI
INVESI'!',!Eiil,I

FI,IND IDTAI,S

500.00
.00

1.000.00
2, s00.00

,00
800. 00
100.00

.00

.00
2,695, tE1 ,56
5,000.000.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
6r, 906 .33

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00
,00

,00
117,769.73-

.00
, o0

500. 00
.o0

1,000.00
2,5OO.OO

,00
800. 00
100. 00

.00

.00
2,a9\.124.\6
5,000,000.00

.00

.00
1 ,100, oa1 .56

11, a?9. ?9

67,906.33

.00

\1!,169.11- 1,596,224.16

.oo l!,879 .79
2019 014 iIUSTICE COURTHOUSE SECURITY

CASH IN EANX
FIJND TOAAI.S

2019 018 IAW LIBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2019 O].9 SPECIAL PROi'EC! ROAD & BRIDGE
CASH IN AAN(

.IJND 
'OTAIS

2019 O2O ROAD & ARIDGE FI'ND
CASH IN BANR
CIB.CD

FUND TOTAI-S

2019 021 ROAD & ARIDGA }1 EUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TPTAI,S

2019 022 ROAD & BRIDGA 12 AUND
CASH IN BANX

rUND TO|!A,.S

2019 023 ROAD & ARIDGE S3 FUND
CESH IN EANI(

rUND IDTAI,S

2019 024 ROA! & BRIDGE S4 FI'ND
CASH IN BANK

,1 , A19 .19

61
614.37

,00

Lt,479 ,19

38, 108 ,51
2019 016 SECUR]TY FEES FUND

CASH IN BANX
FI'ND 1'I'IA!S

37,463.07
31,463 ,01

645.44
6n5.44

2019 01? JI'RY FUND
CASII ON }IAND JI'RY
CASH IN AAN(

r,U!{D IPTAJ.S

38, 106 .91

5,000.00
105, 138,14

,0o
1,585.33

5,000,00
104, 1?1 .18

110,138.14 1, 585. t3

00

109, 171 . 1a

t6,l9'1 .45\4,482,45
\4,442,45

__-_-__t l.l!._!-q
1,715.00

94 ,589,31 .00

00

?.50-

16,197.45

9{, 581 .81
94,589,l1

.00

.00

7.50- 94, 581 , 81

,0o
.00

.00

.00
.oo
.00
00

442,220 ,22 .00 4,341.13- 433 47, .09
442,220 .22 00 8,341.13- 431,879.09

44t o8?.64 .oo 9,002.23- 432, 0a5.45
441.08?.64

485,a1E.29

o0

,00

9, oo2:21- 432, 085.45

1,619.72- 477 .138.51
4S5,418.29

519,084.26

7,619.12-

9,799,41-

477 ,735.51

50r,284.8s

00



D\IB O5/O1/20!9 L1t)r COMBINED STATEMEMT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISAURSEMENTS FROM ;II'NE TO JUNE GEL1O3 PAGE 2

EEG'NNING
CASH BAI,ANCE CASH BA]IANCE

s09,284.85
ACCOUNT NAME

FUND IPTA,.S

2019 025 CIIAPTER 19. FY 2Ol2
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAI,S

2019 026 CHAPTER 19r FY2011
CASH IN BANI(

FUND 1!TA!S

2019 027 CHAPTER 19i Fr 2003
CAAH IN BAI{T

FUNID 1PTALS

2019 028 JUSTICE COURT IECHNOI,OGY
CASH IN BANI(

FT'ND IOTAI,S

20t9 029 JUSTTCE qCOAT IECHNOLaGY-JP2
CASH tN AANK

I'UND'I!TA!S

2019 O3O COUNTT & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BANI(

FUND IETAI,S

2019 O]1 PAR( FUND
PEI'TY CASH
CASH IN BANI(

FUND IOTAI,S

2OI9 033 PRETRIA! INTERVENTION AUND
CASH IN SANI(

FUND TOTA'.S

RECEIPTS
519,08{.26 o0 9,199 .4!-

00 00 .00 .00
00

.00

00 00 .00

00

00 00 .00
o0 .00

36 991.01 00 00 36, 991. 01
35,991.01

16 t 425 ,71

. o0 ,00

.00

36, 991. 01

76,425.7!
16,425 ,7t

\2,A44,06 142 .23

00 't6,423.7',),

L3,026.2900
12,844,06 782 .23 00 t1,026.29

.00
, o0

.00

. oo
,00
. o0

. oo

.00
,00

216 _ OO .00 .00 9,276 ,OO
9,216. OO oo ,00

, oo

L216 .OO

4,530.204,53A,24 . oo
4,530,24

00 -40

00

,00

4,534.24

.00
2019 034 NO FUND RECORD

CASH IN BANX
FUND IPTAI€

2 019 035 VrTAI S'TATTSTTCS
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2019 03? COI'NTY CI,ERK ARCHIVE
CASIT IN EANT

FUND IPTAI-S

2019 O4O DISTRICT CLER( TECH FI'ND
CASH IN EAN'(

FUND TOTAI,S

201' 041 STATE FEES FUND
CASH IN BANI(

-L55.2.!!
9, 55? .0{

284 .00
284.00 .00

.00

94, 944 .01

o0

4, S15. 00 .00

o0

841. O4
9, 841 .04

103, {59.01
98, 944 .01

446.0
?,486.00

94,261 .44

4.515.00 00 103,459.01

210.00 ,00 696 .00
210,00

14,531,01

7 ,696,OO

104,798.8500

2019 034 PRE.TRIAI.-CI.A.SS C MISD. FUND
CASll IN BANK

FI'ND I\]TAI,S

.00 .00



DATE 05/0?/2019 l?: 31 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM JUNE TO ,JUNE

FUND IDTAI,S

BECINNING
C}SH BAIANCE

94,267 .84

cisH
RECEIPTS

14,531.0!.

cAsB
DISBURSEMENTS

ENDING

. o0 , o0

0o 108,794. a5

2019 041 NO FUND RECORD
CASH IN BAN(

FUND 1!TAI,S

2019 04] COUNTY CLERX R&M FI'ND
CASH IN BANX

FIIND TOTALS

2019 044 DISTRICT CI,ERK R&M FUND
CASH IN EANK

FUND IETAI,S

2019 OITT DISTNICT AI-II'RNEY FTIND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND 1!TA!S

2019 048 COUNTI ATI1ORNEY IUND
CASH IN BANX

FUIID rctA!.S

2019 049 DISIRICT C',I( REC PRESERV FIJND
CNSH tN B,ANK

FUND T0TA!6

2019 O5I NO FUND RECOR.D
CISH IN BANK

FUND IPTAIS

2019 05] SHERIFF SEIZED ACCOUNT
C-ASH IN EAIII(

FI'ND IETAI,S

2019 054 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SEIZED ACCT
CASH IN BAN(

FUND IPTA],S

2O].9 057 C-APITA! MURDER FUND
CA,SH IN BANK

4,7 91 . 02
4,191 , 02

____!22-A-
491 .21,-

00

151 313.59
151, 333 .59

t4,916 .69 214.24

155.511.50

.00

155,633.50

15,130.97
14,916.69

2,O57.14

214 _2e

.00

15,130.9?

2,057 .LS
2,O57.74

1,554.82 230. O1 .00

2i 057.1a

1, 784 . A3
1,554.82 230.01

340.00
340.00

,00

o0 1,784.83

24
24, 644 . 00

t2a.a2

304,00 . o0
24.304.00

00

_ oo

2019 O5O VEITICI]E INVENAORY TAI( ACCOI'NT
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND IETALS
113 , 204 .4 6
113, 208.216

\24.02
\24.02

00 113,208.46
113,208.46,00 . o0

0o
o0 00 !28.02

,000o
, o0

,00 .00 30,934.74

00

3o 934.14
t0,938.r4 oo t0,938.?4

29 263.44 ,00 .oo 29,263.44
29,263.44 ,0o

o0

00 29,263 ,44

2OI9 OSS DIST AITY DROG FORFBITURE I'I'ND
CASH IN BANr
CIB-CDS

FUND TOTA!,S

.00

,00

00
oo

51,951 .2e
250,000.00

60, 000. o0

.00 101,951 .24

2019 056 SHERIFF TORFETT'I'RE FUND
PETry CASH
CTSH IN AANX

FUND TOTAJ-s

4,500.00
19,016.02
23,516.02

.00

.00

.00

.00
4,500.00

!9,016.02

00

23, 536 , 02

60, 000 , 00

GELIO] PAGE 3

.00

2019 051 FAIIILY AiID PROTECTM SERVICES
CASH IN SAIIX

FUIID lpaAts
.00

51,951 ,24

301,957,24



DATE 06/07/2019 11 ,31

ACCOUNT NAME
FUND TOTALS

2019 058 STAIE CRIMINAI, AIIEN AAAT PROO
CASH IN BAN(

FIJND IETALS 1,552.3a

CPMBINED STATEMENT OP C}STI RECAIPTS AND DISB('RSETEUTS AROU ,JI'NE

BEOINNING CASH C}SH
CASH BATANCE

60,000.00

TO.'UNE GELIO3 PAGE 4

RECEIPTS D]SBIJRSEMENTS
.00

ENDING
CASH BAIANCE

oo

.00 - o0

60,000.00

1,552.38
00 .00 1,552.38

2019 059 SHERIFF COMMISSARY F1'ND
CASH IN BANT

FUND It)TALS

2019 059 NO AUND RECORD
CASH IN BANK

FIJND TOTALS

2 019 063 2017 r&S
CASN IN BANK
CIB-CD

FUND TOTA,I,S

2019 064 200{ ROW r&S/2011 SERTES
CASH IN BA,IiI(
CIB.CD

FI,'ND TOTAI,S

2019 061 2007 IpOP BOND
CASI IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2019 068 TrTUS COT NTY 2009 EOND r&S
CASH IN BANX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTAI6

2019 069 2016 r&S
CNSH IN EANI(
CIB-CD

FT'ND IDTAT,S

2019 069 NO FUND RECORD
CASH IN BAN(

FT'ND IETAI.!|

2019 069 NO Fi'ND REMRD
CiSH IN BAN(

FUND 1OTA,-S

2019 O''3 TITU€ COUNTY BELI, IDWER FI'ND
CASH IN BAN(

41, 991,03
s00, 000.00

.oo

.00
.00
.00

41,991.03
500,000.00

,129,65 .00 82\.44- 61, 508 .21
62,129.6s

00

oo

.00

821,.44-

.00

61,508.21

00 oo

541, 991.01 00 00 541,991,03

26,959.07
.00

,00
.00

,00
.00

26,459.07
.00

26,859,A7

. o0

.00 00 25, 859. 0?

106, ?8
aoo o0

s5
00

2019 0€5 TITUS CICOIITY 2012 rA. aOND rES
CASH !N BANR
CIB-CD

EUND IOTA,,S

106, ?81 .85

905,781.8s

.00

.00
o0
o0

I
0

00 .00 906, 781 .85

2019 066 TrTUS COUNTY 2012 trBn BOND r&S
2012 E BOND I&S
CIB-CD

FUND lIf,TAl-S

101,334.26

301, 134.25

,00
.00

. o0

.00
101,334.25
200, 000.00

.o0

.00

00

.00

301,33a.25

.00
00

107,238.9!
.00

.00

.00 00

00
00

10?,238,93
.00

701,214.93 .00 .00 1o1,234.91

.00

.00
124,44L.53

,00
12a,441.53

.00
.00
.00

124,44\.53

,0o

o0

.00

00 t24,447,53

00

.oo

00

.00

.00

.00

0o

00

5,413 .57

00 .o0

00

.00

.00 5,413 ,67



DATE 06/0?/2019 1? | 31 CIMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBI,'RSEMENTS FROM JUNE TO .'UNE GELIO] PAGE 5

ACCOUNT NAME
FUND1!TAI,S

BEGINNING
CASH BAI.ANCE

CA,sH
RECEIPTS

CASH
DISAORSEMENTS

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

9,813 .67 00 . o0 5,413 .61

201,9 0?5 2004 RrcHT OF WAy
CA,gH IN &ANX
CIB-CD

II,,ND !oIAI,!i

42,355.31
3,500,000.0o

,00
.00

.00

.00
42,555.31

3,500,000.00
3,582,55S.17 .oo oo 3,S82,555,37

2 019

2019 086

I-OOP CONSTRUCTION
CASH IN EAN(
CASH IN BANI( ITEX
CIB-CD

FUND TOTA],S

FUND

POOL) .00
2,000,000.00

00
00

.00

.00

415,701 .42
.00

2,000,000.00
2,415,101 .42 ,00

.00

0o

.00

2,415,141 .42

.00
2019 076 NO FUND RECORD

CASH IN BANK
I1JND IITA,I,S

2019 076 NO FUND RECORD
CASH IN BANT

FI'ND TDTAI,S

2019 079 PREC #3 CERTZ GteNl
CASH IN BANK

FUND 1lTAIS

2 019 083 COMMTSSARY S',IlCRE
C},sH IN BAN(

FI'ND IETAI-S

2 019 084 EI]ECTION FUND
CNSH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI-S

2019 OA5 MAINTENANCE BT,DG FUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI.S

00

.00

, o0

,00

00

00 .00
00

.0000 00 ,00
0o

5,506.8?

140,860.46

.oo

oo

.00

oo

.00

5,506.8?
o0

.00

_o0 5,505.8?

137,886.71
140,460.46

150,448.65

0o

.00

2,91X.15-

t,596.08-

137,885, ?1

!45,492.57
1so,4gB.6s o0 1, s96,08- 146,492.57

INSURANCE FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CASH IN BANR
CASH IN BANR-UMR

FUND 1l)AAl,S

880, 959.64
.00
.01

436.48
.00

52,222.15

52,222.75-
.00
.00

829,183.3?
,00

52,222 .16
880.969-55 52,659.21 52 ,222 .15 - 361, 406 . 13

2019 O9O DISTRIS! CI.ERX ASENCY FUND
cAsll ur aAlr(
CD-DISTRICT CI,ERK

FUND 
'PTAI.S

2019 091 COI'NTY CI,ERK CASH BOND ACCT
CASH IN BANK

FUND IITAI"S

,00
790,293 .22
34? i 543 .00

190,293.22
347,S43.00

00
0o

537,436.22 s37,435.22

L45,519 .25145,539.25 ,00 ,00
145,539,25

00
00
00
00

145, 539.25

2019 092 BAIL BOND BOARD ACCPI'NT
CiSI IN B,ANI(
CD-ANtI{ONY COOPER
CD.I'ONY MCGII,L
CD- KALLYE C\COPER

.01

.00

.00
50, 000.00

00

00
00

' 01
. o0
. oo

50,000.00

,00



DATE 05 / 07l20r.9 1?:31 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECAIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM

112 953.l6
26s,241.0O 00

ACCOUN! NAME
cD-B&rsoN & aRlsoN
CD.NANCY DAVIS
CD.NANCY DAVIS BAIIJ BOIfDS

FL'IiID IDTAI]S

EEGIIiTNING
CISH BAI.ANCE

50,326.39
51, 961 .24

caslr
RECAIPlS

-00
.00
.00

DISBI'RSEMBNTS
.00
.00
.00

ENDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

50,326.19
5).,961 .24

112.953,36

i,UNE

CASH

10 JUNE GEI.1O3 PAGE 6

o0 265.243.OO

2OI9 095 GENERAL FTXED ASSETS
FOND 1!TA!S

2019 09? GENERAI- I,/T DEBT ACCOUNT GROUP
CASH IN B.ANI(

FI'ND I\:'TAI,S

2019 098 PAYROI,L CLEAIING FUND
CASH IN EANK

FUND TOTAIS

00 00 .00 00

00 .00 00 ,00
00

.00

00 00

156,294.63-

00

,00
0o 156,294.63-

6RAND TOTAIIS 27,109,444,24 305,142.55 20,989,631.88

156,294.63

424,590.91-


